

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.2129/2014

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH HOME  
DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDANT OF POLICE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMJAN KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Veer Vikrant Singh, D.A.G.  
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Mr. Kuldeep Kumar Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Meghani, Adv.  
Mr. Sangam Panghal, Adv.  
Ms. Parul Manral, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Singla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List again on a non-miscellaneous day.

(KRITIKA TIWARI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)